
Toaster For Bone-Shaped Cookies

 

CUSTOMER

 DATE

 APPROVALS

 DESCRIPTION:

Ideal for toasting bone-shaped croquettes and cookies with foods suitable for the diet of your 

pets; Heating and anti-adherents plates, with molds to prepare 4 croquettes: in less than 2 

minutes reach 200° C; Lights indicators signal when the appliance is in operation and when 

the temperature is reached; Comfortable grip with hook closure; Painted heat-resistant body; 

Base with cord storage and anti-scratch rubbers; Easy and convenient to store vertically; 

220-240V~ 50Hz 700-800W

PRICE:

30/10/2015

mod. PBM1

B I M A R   S . p . a .

Via G. Amendola, 16-18 25019 SIRMIONE (BS)

Tel. +39.030.9904555 Fax +39.030.9904733

www.bimar-spa.it C.F. P.I. 02155680982

POWER

PIECES FOR MASTER

PIECES FOR LAYER

PIECES FOR PALLETS

SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.

DIMENSIONS MASTER

GROSS WEIGHT

EAN CODE

 3,00

 30,00

 210,00

317x249x94

330x270x290

 5,30

8016117015952

CE

 70,00


