

Toaster For Bone-Shaped Cookies

mod. PBM1



CUSTOMER		DATE	30/10/2015
		APPROVALS	CE

DESCRIPTION:

Ideal for toasting bone-shaped croquettes and cookies with foods suitable for the diet of your pets; Heating and anti-adherents plates, with molds to prepare 4 croquettes: in less than 2 minutes reach 200° C; Lights indicators signal when the appliance is in operation and when the temperature is reached; Comfortable grip with hook closure; Painted heat-resistant body; Base with cord storage and anti-scratch rubbers; Easy and convenient to store vertically; 220-240V~ 50Hz 700-800W

POWER	3,00	SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.	317x249x94		
PIECES FOR MASTER	70,00	DIMENSIONS MASTER	330x270x290		
PIECES FOR LAYER	30,00	GROSS WEIGHT	5,30		
PIECES FOR PALLETS	210,00	EAN CODE	8016117015952		

PRICE:

